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U-21 Championship
2017/18 22nd round, Match #132

Friday, 02.03.2018, 13:00, "Sokil", Lviv. -10°C. Spectators: 50

«Karpaty» Lviv

2 : 4

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

38 Shevchenko Oleksii
2 Senytsia Volodymyr (C)
3 Veremiienko Oleh
22 Busko Andrii
13 Sautin Dmytro
5 Stasyshyn Nazar
10 Bohach Ihor
21 Tolochko Roman
9 Cortes Armero Mauricio
23 Voitovych Volodymyr
17 Bedoia Kintero Yonatan Fernando

Substitutes
30 Yushchyshyn Vadym
7 Slastinov Daniil
11 Dima Artur
4 Vyzdryk Nazar
14 Karpenko Ihor

Coach
Chyzhevskyy Oleksandr

1 Hrytsenko Yevhen (C)
2 Hrachov Volodymyr
3 Sahutkin Danylo
4 Chobotenko Serhii
5 Korniienko Viktor
6 Bondar Valerii
7 Yakimets Volodymyr
8 Hlahola Oleksandr
9 Yalovenko Roman
10 Kashchuk Oleksii
11 Topalov Dmytro

Substitutes
12 Yefanov Ruslan
13 Chahovets Yevhenii
14 Putria Illia
15 Dudik Artem
16 Konoplia Yukhym
17 Khachaiev Murad

Coach
Kryventsov Valerii

Referee:
Bondarenko Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Malanchuk Mykhailo
Assistant 2:
Zhuribida Volodymyr
4th Official:
Shandor Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 22nd round, Match #132
Friday, 02.03.2018, 13:00, "Sokil", Lviv. -10°C. Spectators: 50

«Karpaty» Lviv 2 : 4 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
3' 10 Kashchuk Oleksii

9 Cortes Armero Mauricio
14 Karpenko Ihor 39'

42' 8 Hlahola Oleksandr

23 Voitovych Volodymyr 45+1'

13 Sautin Dmytro 47'

22 Busko Andrii 62'

64' 6 Bondar Valerii

17 Bedoia Kintero Yonatan Fernando
7 Slastinov Daniil 70'

3 Veremiienko Oleh 80'

84' 5 Korniienko Viktor

85' 8 Hlahola Oleksandr
16 Konoplia Yukhym

23 Voitovych Volodymyr
11 Dima Artur 85'

90+2' 4 Chobotenko Serhii
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